Montcrest School

Montcrest

Tuition Fees & Payment Plan Options - 2023-24

Grades to 5 - Grade 6to 8
Fees JK/SK Grades1to5 | Grades6to 8 Small Class Small Class
Tuition 30,000.00 35,750.00 35,750.00 45,750.00 45,750.00
Band Fee** 325.00 325.00
Activity Fee** 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
TOTAL Tuition & Fees 30,000.00 36,350.00 36,675.00 46,350.00 46,675.00
oy Gradesto s - Grade6to 8
Tuition Payments JK/SK Grades1to5 | Grade6to 8 Small Class Small Class
Instalment #1
Due upon Acceptance/Re- 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Registration ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
Option 1: 1 additional paym¢
July 1, 2023 25,000.00 30,750.00 30,750.00 40,750.00 40,750.00
Option 2: 2 additional paym
July 1, 2023 15,000.00 20,750.00 20,750.00 24,750.00 24,750.00
December 1, 2023 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00
Option 3: 10 additional
July 1, 2023 to April 1, 2024 2,535.00 3,110.00 3,110.00 4,110.00 4,110.00

Notes:

For all Grade 6 and new Grade 7-8 students a there is a one-time Laptop Purchase, Cost yet to be determined, Invoiced in July or Sept
Option 3 includes Service Charge of $35 per instalment

A one-time, non-refundable New Student Registration Fee of $6,000 is payable upon Admission for all new students from SK to Grade 8
A one-time, non-refundable New Student Registration Fee of $3,000 is payable upon Admission for all new families starting in JK
**Band fee of $325 and the Activity fee of $600 are invoiced on July 1 each year



